10-11-12 YAS ULUSAL GELISIM LiGi 2.ETAP MUSABAKASI
ANKARA, 18. - 20.7.2025

Event 30 Girls, 200m Freestyle 10 - 12 years
20.07.2025 - 15:00 Startlist
10 YAS BARAJLARI 10: 3:32.99

YB

Heat 1 of 22
0 Zeynep BAL 15 Balikesir Genclik Ve Spor i1l Mudurulugu Spor Kulubu  2:48.97
1 Defne OKUS 15 Bosch Spor Kulubu 2:46.41
2 Melis KURTOGLU 15 1tu Gelistirme Vakfi Okullari Spor Kulubu 2:4554
3 Gokce Deniz OZTURK 15 Toroslar Yuzme Spor Kulubu 2:40.57
4 Huma KESKINCI 15  1tu Gelistirme Vakfi Okullari Spor Kulubu 2:37.19
5 Ece DEMIR 15  Aren Atletics Spor Kulubu 2:40.00
6 Ayse Nil KILICER 15  Nesibe Aydin Spor Kulubu 2:44.96
7 Derin URAN 15 Ferdi 2:46.33
8 Almira ALSANCAK 15 V.AM.0.S 2:48.49
9 Aylin Natalia TAPKAN 15 1tu Gelistirme Vakfi Okullari Spor Kulubu 2:50.25

Heat 2 of 22
0 isil ADIMCI 15 V.AM.0.S 2:55.81
1 Nilda OZTURK 15 V.AM.0.S 2:53.57
2 Ella AYDIN 15 V.AM.O.S 2:52.36
3 Neva KARAKAYA 15 Hacettepeliler 2:51.52
4 Deren Birce DAL 15 Yenimahalle Belediyesi S.K 2:50.77
5 irmak KARABACAK 15 Buzadam Yuzme thtisas Ve Genclik Ve Spor Kulubu 2:51.41
6 Melek SEZGINCE 15 Pamukkale Olimpik Sporlar Spor Kulubu 2:51.97
7 Lina GULMEZ 15 Gordion Spor Kulubu 2:53.03
8 Cemre Arya OZCAN 15 Baskent Cankaya Spor Kulubu 2:53.67
9 Maya DIKICI 15  Odtu Spor Kulubu 2:56.96

Heat 3 of 22
0 Halime Beyza CESUR 15 Galatasaray Spor Kulubu 3:02.26
1 Rengim ARSLANHAN 15 Ferdi 3:01.06
2 Alya KAMIS 15 V.AM.O.S 2:59.86
3 Selen SEYHAN 15 Hacettepeliler 2:58.90
4 Beril CAMLIBEL 15 Plevne Yuzme Akademi 2:57.47
5 Azra AYDOGAN 15 Balikesir Genclik Ve Spor Il Mudurulugu Spor Kulubu  2:57.48
6 Ecrin Nur KURT 15 Balikesir Genclik Ve Spor il Mudurulugu Spor Kulubu  2:59.10
7 Cemre Ozce COSKUN 15 Ferdi 3:00.48
8 Elif Zumra DURA 15  Kor Spor Kulubu 3:01.44
9 Nira Ecrin POLAT 15 Gaziantep Genclik Ve Spor il Mudurlugu Genclik Ve Spc3:03.59u

Heat 4 of 22
0 Nehir KUCUK 15  Kulvar Spor Kulubu 3:07.79
1 Ela Nur GUZEY 15 Sararspor Kulubu Dernegi 3:07.01
2 Doga USMAN 15 Ankara Yuzme Kulubu Spor Kulubu 3:05.51
3 Pera ONDER 15  Aykon Spor Kulubu 3:04.39
4 Fatima Sibel ZENGIN 15  Ferdi 3:03.76
5 Elif Ikra OZ 15 Pamukkale Olimpik Sporlar Spor Kulubu 3:03.95
6 Nesibe Aden KOCAMAN 15 Nevsehir Genclik Hizmetleri Ve Spor 1l Mudurlugu Gencl3:05.32ulubu Derr
7 Aylin Ece BAL 15 Ankara Universitesi Spor Kulubu 3:06.71
8 Buglem BALLI 15 Ankara Yuzme Kulubu Spor Kulubu 3:07.04
9 Mina MUTLU 15 Bosch Spor Kulubu 3:08.10
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10-11-12 YAS ULUSAL GELISIM LiGi 2.ETAP MUSABAKASI
ANKARA, 18. - 20.7.2025

Event 30, Girls, 200m Freestyle

Heat 5 of 22
0 Esila Nur HAYDAR 15  Altin Oran Genclik Ve Spor Kulubu 3:12.57
1 Nehir CEVHER 15  Aykon Spor Kulubu 3:12.07
2 Tugba KARCI 15 Pamukkale Olimpik Sporlar Spor Kulubu 3:11.33
3 Feyza ILGAZ 15 Mev Toros Spor Kulubu 3:09.84
4 Elifsu FIRAT 15 Malatya Genclik Hizmetleri Spor Kulubu Dernegi 3:08.30
5 Defne KULA 15  Ankara Universitesi Spor Kulubu 3:09.06
6 Erva Ayse TOPDEMIR 15 Yenimahalle Belediyesi S.K 3:10.61
7 Beren Nisa SiTKi 15 V.AM.O.S 3:11.87
8 Yagmur Ada KUL 15 Kecloren Belediyesi Baglum Spor Kulubu 3:12.43
9 Nisa Duru YILMAZ 15 Yenimahalle Belediyesi S.K 3:12.59
Heat 6 of 22
0 Nehir OZDEN 15 Altin Oran Genclik Ve Spor Kulubu 3:15.35
1 Berra YAZICIOGLU 15 Nevsehir Genclik Hizmetleri Ve Spor 1l Mudurlugu Genci3:14.33ulubu Derr
2 Berra DEMIREL 15 Plevne Yuzme Akademi 3:14.15
3 Gunes TASDEMIR 15 Yenimahalle Belediyesi S.K 3:13.44
4 Deniz CANTURK 15  Ankara Yuzme Kulubu Spor Kulubu 3:13.22
5 Lina Beren ADIGUZEL 15 Ferdi 3:13.30
6 Eylul ATES 15 Ankara Yuzme Kulubu Spor Kulubu 3:13.92
7 Kubra SERTTAS 15 V.AM.O.S 3:14.27
8 Defne Miray OGMEN 15 Plevne Yuzme Akademi 3:14.58
9 Damla ERENER 15  Kulvar Spor Kulubu 3:15.43
Heat 7 of 22
0 Duru AKYOL 15  Aren Atletics Spor Kulubu 3:17.82
1 Eylul Ada TEZCAN 15 Sinav Koleji Spor Kulubu 3:17.28
2 Sebnem Nehar BAT 15 Ferdi 3:16.93
3 Ada Nisa KiLiC 15  Altin Oran Genclik Ve Spor Kulubu 3:16.24
4 Ayse Ela ERCAN 15 Nesibe Aydin Spor Kulubu 3:15.55
5 Cemre Seyhan BILGIC 15 V.AM.O.S 3:15.70
6 Elif Ece YILMAZ 15 Pamukkale Olimpik Sporlar Spor Kulubu 3:16.54
7 Gulsima SAHIN 15 Nevsehir Genclik Hizmetleri Ve Spor 1l Mudurlugu Genci3:16.94.ulubu Derr
8 Ayse ERYAMAN 15 Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kulubu 3:17.48
9 Masal HATUN 15 Gevas Akdamar Spor Kulubu 3:18.45
Heat 8 of 22
0 Asya SALTAN 15 Pamukkale Olmpik Sporlar Spor Kulubu 3:22.83
1 Nisa KURBAN 15 Bosch Spor Kulubu 3:22.08
2 Irem KOSE 15 Ankara Universitesi Spor Kulubu 3:20.60
3 Sinem Erva UCARSU 15  Altin Oran Genclik Ve Spor Kulubu 3:20.30
4 Ela Nil MUSAPASAOGLU 15 Ferdi 3:18.67
5 Ayse Nazli KARAKURT 15  Odtu Spor Kulubu 3:18.79
6 Eslem ARDA 15 Aquatic Su Sporlari Kulubu Dernegi 3:20.58
7 Huma KATRANCI 15 Pamukkale Olimpik Sporlar Spor Kulubu 3:21.79
8 Amine Bade ORUC 15 Plevne Yuzme Akademi 3:22.21
9 Zeynep Sifanur AKCAM 15 Pamukkale Olimpik Sporlar Spor Kulubu 3:23.31
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10-11-12 YAS ULUSAL GELISIM LiGi 2.ETAP MUSABAKASI
ANKARA, 18. - 20.7.2025

Event 30, Girls, 200m Freestyle

Heat 9 of 22

©CoOo~NO O WNEO

Beyza Melek GUMUSGOZ
Ayda YUCEL

Buglem Sila BABACAN
Betul Esra UNLU

Tugce KiLiC

Esila SIMSEK

Sirin Devin DOGAN

Beren Gokce DUZGUN
Zeynep Gokce TURKOGLU
Feride DURSUN

Heat 10 of 22

1

Nook~,wN

Sena DEMIR

Sumeyye Naz AYDOGAN
Beren TETIK

Ayca UZMEZ

Rahime YESILKAYA
Zeynep DENIZ

Elbi DENiz

Heat 11 of 22

O oO~NOOOUI D WN - O

Ozge Mira TEKIN

Asya DUZGIDER

Eylul COTUR

Serenay Tugce GULOKSUZ
Zeynep Ada MAVI

Alya DUMAN

Defne AYDIN

Oyku ERMANTAS

Arya Gonul KAHRAMAN
Gokce GEZER

Heat 12 of 22

©CoOoO~NO O WNEO

Azra BEKIN

Sare ATES

Elif TEKIN

Nisa Deniz ALTINTEN
Mira YESIL

irmak Naz SONMEZ
Zeynep Beren YiLDIiZ
Damla KUPELI

Melis DUZGUN

Ece KASAP

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15
15
15
15

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Plevne Yuzme Akademi
Kulvar Spor Kulubu

Aren Atletics Spor Kulubu
Kulvar Spor Kulubu
Sararspor Kulubu Dernegi

Nevsehir Genclik Hizmetler1 Ve Spor il Mudurlugu Gencl3:23.82ulubu Derr
Tunceli Genclik Ve Spor Mudurlugu Spor Kulubu

Malatya Genclik Hizmetleri Spor Kulubu Dernegi
Malatya Genclik Hizmetleri Spor Kulubu Dernegi
Malatya Genclik Hizmetleri Spor Kulubu Dernegi

Kastamonu Genclik Ve Spor Kulubu

Yalova Genclik Ve Spor i1l Mudurlugu Spor Kulubu
Kor Spor Kulubu

Baskent Cankaya Spor Kulubu

Malatya Genclik Hizmetleri Spor Kulubu Dernegi
Yalova Genclik Ve Spor i1l Mudurlugu Spor Kulubu
Yalova Genclik Ve Spor 1l Mudurlugu Spor Kulubu

Ankara Universitesi Spor Kulubu
Baskent Cankaya Spor Kulubu

Nesibe Aydin Spor Kulubu

Ferdi

Mars Spor Kulubu

Pamukkale Olimpik Sporlar Spor Kulubu
itu Gelistirme Vakfi Okullari Spor Kulubu
Pamukkale Olimpik Sporlar Spor Kulubu
Ankara Yuzme Kulubu Spor Kulubu
Zafer Koleji Spor Kulubu

Galatasaray Spor Kulubu

Malatya Genclik Hizmetleri Spor Kulubu Dernegi
Galatasaray Spor Kulubu

Pamukkale Olimpik Sporlar Spor Kulubu

Mev Toros Spor Kulubu

Ankara Yuzme Kulubu Spor Kulubu

Baskent Yuzme Spor Kulubu

Toroslar Yuzme Spor Kulubu

Ferdi

Karsiyaka Belediyesi Spor Kulubu

3:28.63
3:25.97
3:24.63
3:24.35
3:23.78

3:24.62
3:25.55
3:27.30
3:29.32

3:32.74
3:31.55
3:32.50

2:41.37
2:39.77
2:37.90
2:33.42
2:26.99
2:33.02
2:35.51
2:39.48
2:41.08
2:41.65

2:47.57
2:46.87
2:44.79
2:43.30
2:42.52
2:42.96
2:44.24
2:46.22
2:47.30
2:49.45
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10-11-12 YAS ULUSAL GELISIM LiGi 2.ETAP MUSABAKASI

ANKARA, 18. - 20.7.2025

Event 30, Girls, 200m Freestyle

Heat 13 of 22

©CoOo~NO O WNEO

Alya OZEL

Elif Sare GULER
Mira CETIN

Mina COBANOGLU
Ecem Su ASLAN
Ayse POLAT

Nil UGUR

Bilge Peri YIGITLER
Sudenaz GURBAS
Azra CETIN

Heat 14 of 22

o

O©oOoO~NOO O WNPE

Deniz YILDIRIM
Duru AY

Ebrar YURTKURAN
Ece AYDIN

Nehir MURAT

Kader DURAN
Reyyan AYKURT
Tuba Sadem DOGAN
Sera BINGOLBALI
Hatice lkra SEVIN

Heat 15 of 22

o

O©oOoO~NO O WNPE

Zeynep Buglem BULGURCU
Deren OZEN

Hatice Sultan DOGAN
Belinay BALLI

Doga YUCEL

Azra GENCBAY

Duru OZCAN

Neslihan LOC

Ayza Mina SAKRAK

Duru KAYA

Heat 16 of 22

O©CoO NI WNEFEO

Eylul inci ARIK

Defne AVANOS

Ceren BULUT

Hira YUMAK

Ela Begum OZCICEK
Eysan AZAP

Misra ILKILIROGLU
Berguzar Defne DIVRAK
Alya Su ACIK

Elif Beren DEMIREL

14  Sinav Koleji Spor Kulubu

14 Malatya Genclik Hizmetleri Spor Kulubu Dernegi
14  Galatasaray Spor Kulubu

14  Pamukkale Olimpik Sporlar Spor Kulubu

14  Hacettepeliler

14  Aren Atletics Spor Kulubu

14  Odtu Spor Kulubu

14  Karsiyaka Belediyesi Spor Kulubu

14  Malatya Yuzme Spor Kulubu

14  Bandirma Yildizlar Spor Kulubu

14  Kecloren Belediyesi Baglum Spor Kulubu
14  Sinav Koleji Spor Kulubu

14  Emba Spor Kulubu

14  Pamukkale Olimpik Sporlar Spor Kulubu
14  Orka Swim Team

14  Toroslar Yuzme Spor Kulubu

14  Sinav Koleji Spor Kulubu

14  Aren Atletics Spor Kulubu

14  Kasirga(Tornado)Yuzme Spor Klubu

14 Nevsehir Genclik Hizmetleri Ve Spor 1l Mudurlugu Genci3:00.69.ulubu Derr

14 Malatya Genclik Hizmetleri Spor Kulubu Dernegi
14  Pamukkale Olimpik Sporlar Spor Kulubu

14  Canakkale Ay Yildiz Spor Kulubu

14  Ankara Yuzme Kulubu Spor Kulubu

14  Ferdi

14  Mars Spor Kulubu

14  Baskent Yuzme Spor Kulubu

14  Galatasaray Spor Kulubu

14  Emba Spor Kulubu

14  Pars Su Sporlari Genclik Ve Spor Kulubu

14  Altin Oran Genclik Ve Spor Kulubu
14  Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kulubu
14  Odtu Spor Kulubu

14  Galatasaray Spor Kulubu

14  Ankara Yuzme Kulubu Spor Kulubu
14  Galatasaray Spor Kulubu

14  Mev Toros Spor Kulubu

14  Tunceli Genchk Ve Spor Mudurlugu Spor Kulubu

14  Baskent Cankaya Spor Kulubu
14  Pars Su Sporlari Genclik Ve Spor Kulubu

2:56.36
2:54.23
2:53.42
2:51.00
2:49.56
2:50.04
2:52.17
2:53.61
2:54.23
2:56.65

3:00.51
3:00.22
2:58.63
2:57.13
2:56.94
2:56.98
2:57.76
2:59.93
3:00.41

3:04.68
3:03.76
3:01.82
3:01.64
3:01.01
3:01.18
3:01.76
3:02.58
3:04.67
3:05.97

3:12.27
3:10.32
3:09.51
3:06.96
3:06.02
3:06.15
3:06.99
3:09.60
3:12.13
3:12.98
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10-11-12 YAS ULUSAL GELISIM LiGi 2.ETAP MUSABAKASI
ANKARA, 18. - 20.7.2025

Event 30, Girls, 200m Freestyle

Heat 17 of 22
3 Sarya Ada KOSE 14  Ferdi NT
4 Elif NIGISGUL 14  Yalova Genclik Ve Spor il Mudurlugu Spor Kulubu NT
5 Elif Ece DERELI 14  Yalova Genclik Ve Spor il Mudurlugu Spor Kulubu NT
6 Eslem YiLDiz 14 Ferdi NT
Heat 18 of 22
0 Defne GOREN 13  Galatasaray Spor Kulubu 2:30.38
1 Duygu Sena DURDALI 13 Toroslar Yuzme Spor Kulubu 2:29.61
2 Eylul ERCAN 13  Orka Swim Team 2:28.05
3 Emine Mina KOSEOGLU 13 Tekirdag Yuzme Kulubu 2:19.55
4 Deniz CALISKAN 13  Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kulubu 2:18.22
5 Elvin SELViI 13  Galatasaray Spor Kulubu 2:18.40
6 Azra Derin KARABULUT 13 Bosch Spor Kulubu 2:27.87
7 Selen Naz AGABABAOGLU 13 V.AM.0.S 2:29.19
8 Zeynep KANIGUR 13  Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kulubu 2:29.94
9 Selin AKSEKI 13 Aykon Spor Kulubu 2:31.01
Heat 19 of 22
0 Zumra METIN 13 Kulvar Spor Kulubu 2:36.79
1 Defne ISIKER 13 Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kulubu 2:34.68
2 Alya SAG 13  Galatasaray Spor Kulubu 2:34.25
3 L. LARA AHMED MOSTAFA KAMAL Md3iANGordion Spor KulubaMAHMY 2:33.34
4 Feyza KARADOGAN 13 Gordion Spor Kulubu 2:32.93
5 Derin Alya KALAK 13  Pamukkale Olimpik Sporlar Spor Kulubu 2:33.15
6 Derin URAL 13  Galatasaray Spor Kulubu 2:33.73
7 Mira BOZKURT 13  Yalova Genclik Ve Spor il Mudurlugu Spor Kulubu 2:34.52
8 Zeynep Deniz MANTIN 13 Sevinc Koleji Spor Kulubu 2:35.89
9 Zeynep BILGE 13 Hacettepeliler 2:39.93
Heat 20 of 22
0 Ecem SERBET 13 Pamukkale Olimpik Sporlar Spor Kulubu 2:43.48
1 Deniz URPER 13  Gevas Akdamar Spor Kulubu 2:42.93
2 Ehf Gulce YORULMAZ 13 Ferdi 2:42.01
3 Naz GULTEKIN 13 1tu Gelistirme Vakfi Okullari Spor Kulubu 2:40.90
4 Erva EKEMEN 13 Malatya Genclik Hizmetleri Spor Kulubu Dernegi 2:40.36
5 Irem KANIGUR 13  Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kulubu 2:40.86
6 Nil KiLiC 13 Hacettepeliler 2:40.93
7 Yagmur ETER 13 Zafer Koleji Spor Kulubu 2:42.52
8 Mira YiLDiz 13  Galatasaray Spor Kulubu 2:42.97
9 Deren Mira BESEL 13  Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kulubu 2:43.60
Heat 21 of 22
0 Mina KOC 13 Kulvar Spor Kulubu 2:49.01
1 Derin ERSAN 13 Baskent Yuzme Spor Kulubu 2:48.22
2 Dora GORGUN 13 Gordion Spor Kulubu 2:47.98
3 Asya KOLUKISA 13 Kulvar Spor Kulubu 2:47.11
4 Almina HALIL 13 Toroslar Yuzme Spor Kulubu 2:43.93
5 Aden KiLiC 13  Galatasaray Spor Kulubu 2:44.88
6 Ece lkra KAYA 13  Bahcesehir Kultur Yuzme Kulubu 2:47.46
7 Mina TUMER 13 Sevinc Koleji Spor Kulubu 2:48.13
8 irmak KOCYIGIT 13  Galatasaray Spor Kulubu 2:48.79
9 Selen SARIOGLU 13  Pamukkale Olimpik Sporlar Spor Kulubu 2:50.34
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10-11-12 YAS ULUSAL GELISIM LiGi 2.ETAP MUSABAKASI
ANKARA, 18. - 20.7.2025

Event 30, Girls, 200m Freestyle

Heat 22 of 22

2 Zeynep KAYAL

3 Yagmur ER

4 Ece Kerime OZFIDAN

5 Nilufer Feyza KARA

6 Ayse Melek CALISKAN

13
13
13
13
13

Pars Su Sporlari Genclik Ve Spor Kulubu
Pamukkale Olimpik Sporlar Spor Kulubu
Pamukkale Olimpik Sporlar Spor Kulubu
Pamukkale Olimpik Sporlar Spor Kulubu
Sevinc Koleji Spor Kulubu

2:52.79
2:51.20
2:51.10
2:51.13
2:52.67
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